LED PAR38
The PAR38 is a highly efficient LED lamp that uses only
20 watts of energy,  significantly reducing your carbon
footprint while maintaining a very high quality of light. The
SKR3820 features industry leading light output, making it
ideal for recessed and architectural residential, retail,
office space and hospitality applications.
FEATURES:

COMPLIANT
RoHS
Lamp Ordering Information:
Watts Order Number Model Number Incandescent
Equivalent Lumens CBCP Beam Lamp Life
(Hrs.)
Dimensions
(W”xH”) CCT
20 71761 SKR3820DLED30-136 100 1200 2050 40° 40,000 4.75” x 5” 3000
16 72224 SKR3816DLED30-136 75 950 1770 40° 40,000 4.75” x 5” 3000
16 72225 SKR3816DLED50-136 75 1020 1930 40° 40,000 4.75” x 5” 5000
16 72226 SKR3816SPDLED30-136 75 950 6700 15° 40,000 4.75” x 5” 3000
M
ax
12
18